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2018 Accountability Ratings Overall Summary
HORNEDO MIDDLE (071902053) - EL PASO ISD

Component
Score

Overall

Student Achievement
STAAR Performance 66
College, Career and Military Readiness
Graduation Rate

School Progress

Academic Growth 71
Relative Performance (Eco Dis: 21.3%) 66
Closing the Gaps 86

Scaled
Score

91

92
92

81
79
81

88

Distinction Designations

ELA/Reading

Mathematics

Science

Social Studies

Comparative Academic Growth
Postsecondary Readiness
Comparative Closing the Gaps

https://rptsvr1.tea.texas.gov/cgi/gateway/sasse/cgi/sas/broker

Not Earned
Not Earned
Not Earned
Not Earned
Not Earned
Not Earned
Not Earned

Rating
Met Standard

Met Standard

Met Standard
Met Standard
Met Standard

Met Standard

CONFIDENTIAL

7



